
NORTHEASTERN	VS.	NEW	HAMPSHIRE

1/6/2017
Boston,	Mass.

FINAL	STATS

New	Hampshire
(9-11-1,7-6-1	WHEA) 3

Northeastern
(12-7-3,8-5-2	WHEA) 2



Northeastern	vs.	New	Hampshire
Official	Hockey	Hame	Box	Score	(Final)

New	Hampshire	vs	Northeastern	(1/6/2017	at	Boston,	Mass.)

New	Hampshire	(9-11-1,7-6-1	WHEA)	vs.	Northeastern	(12-7-3,8-5-2	WHEA)
Date:	1/6/2017	-	Location:	Boston,	Mass.
Attendance:	300	-	Start	time:	7	p.m.	-	End	time:	9	p.m.	-	Total	time:	2:00

Prd Time Team Scored	by Assists Vis.	on	ice Home	on	ice

1. 1st 03:16 NU EV Hartman,	Matti/5 Mottau,	Heather/8 18,16,15,17,5 16,28,4,66,26
Cross,	Codie/6

2. 1st 14:38 UNH EV Curtis,	Jonna/12 Pelletier,	Marie-Jo/6 6,10,18,16,21 12,27,11,7,8
3. 2nd 04:10 NU PP Anderson,	Kasidy/5 Kelly,	Lauren/6 6,15,26,21 37,2,66,14,28

MacMillan,	Ainsley/7
4. 2nd 08:59 UNH EV Chapman,	Abby/1 Schlagel,	Amy/4 10,21,20,6,26 8,19,2,26,16
5. 4th 02:12 UNH EV Taylor,	Devan/2 Fedeski,	Julia/5 17,5,18,14,4 66,6,2,23,37

TEAM	SUMMARY
# New	Hampshire G A PIm Sh +/- Bl
10 Schlagel,	Amy 0 1 4 0 +2 2
14 Rheault,	Jenna 0 0 0 0 +1 1
15 Howran,	Tori 0 0 0 1 -1 1
16 Praus,	Ali 0 0 0 1 0 0
17 Taylor,	Devan 1 0 2 1 0 0
18 Haslett,	Kate 0 0 0 0 +1 1
19 Turner,	Carlee 0 0 2 0 0 1
20 Chapman,	Abby 1 0 0 3 +1 0
21 Pelletier,	Marie-Jo 0 1 0 3 +2 3
24 McManus,	Meghara 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 Toews,	Carlee 0 0 0 0 +1 0
27 Radatovich,	Caitlyn 0 0 0 1 0 0
29 Cashin,	Hillary 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Dunbar,	Nicole 0 0 0 1 +1 0
5 Fedeski,	Julia 0 1 0 3 0 1
6 Curtis,	Jonna 1 0 0 3 +2 1
7 Revkin,	Lexie 0 0 0 0 0 1
8 Touzos,	Hannah 0 0 0 1 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 1
1 Smith,	Kyra dnp
11 Forster,	Kaylee dnp
12 Wenczkowski,	Taylor dnp

Totals 3 3 8 18 13

# Northeastern G A PIm Sh +/- Bl
11 Zalewski,	Christina 0 0 0 3 -1 0
12 Capistran,	Paige 0 0 0 0 -1 0
14 Scamurra,	Hayley 0 0 0 2 0 1
16 Hartman,	Matti 1 0 0 2 0 0
19 Haganey,	Melissa 0 0 0 0 -1 0
2 Kelly,	Lauren 0 1 2 1 -2 2
23 Masters,	Hayley 0 0 0 2 -1 0
26 Mottau,	Heather 0 1 0 5 0 2
27 Hartman,	Maddie 0 0 0 3 -1 1
28 Savage,	Paige 0 0 0 4 +1 1
37 Anderson,	Kasidy 1 0 2 2 -1 1
39 Bugalski,	Brittany 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Cross,	Codie 0 1 0 0 +1 1
41 Krizova,	Denisa 0 0 0 1 0 1
5 Silva,	Halle 0 0 2 0 0 0
6 Herrington,	Shelby 0 0 0 2 -1 0
66 MacMillan,	Ainsley 0 1 0 1 0 1
7 Brand,	McKenna 0 0 0 2 -1 0
8 Renner,	Andrea 0 0 0 0 -2 0
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Clairmont,	Taytum dnp
17 Coyne,	Bailey dnp
21 Foss,	Sarah dnp
3 Crane,	Morgan dnp
30 Storms,	Brianna dnp

Totals 2 4 6 30 11

Goals	by	Period
Team 1 2 3 4 Total
UNH 1 1 0 1 3
NU 1 1 0 0 2

Shots	by	Period
Team 1 2 3 4 Total
UNH 6 5 5 2 18
NU 13 11 5 1 30

Power	Play	Goals-Att
Prd UNH NU
1st 0-0 0-0
2nd 0-0 1-2
3rd 0-1 0-0
4th 0-0 0-0

Pens-Mins	by	Period
Prd UNH NU
1st 0-0 0-0
2nd 2-4 0-0
3rd 2-4 3-6
4th 0-0 0-0

Three	stars:
1.	Taylor,	Devan
2.	Curtis,	Jonna
3.	Anderson,	Kasidy

Officials:
Referee:	Katie	Guay
Referee:	Jim	McKenna
Linesman:	Kelly	Cooke
Linesman:	John	Mulroy

GOALTENDERS
# New	Hampshire Dec Min GA 1,2,3,4 Saves
29 Cashin,	Hillary W 62:12 2 12,10,5,1 28

# Northeastern Dec Min GA 1,2,3,4 Saves
39 Bugalski,	Brittany L 62:11 3 5,4,5,1 15
TM TEAM 0:01 0 0,0,0,0 0

PENALTY	SUMMARY
Prd Player Team Min:Offense Time

2nd Schlagel,	Amy UNH 2:INTERFERENCE 02:19 PP
2nd Turner,	Carlee UNH 2:HOOKING 15:03 PP
3rd Anderson,	Kasidy NU 2:HOOKING 02:43 PP

Prd Player Team Min:Offense Time

3rd Silva,	Halle NU 2:ROUGHING 13:32
3rd Taylor,	Devan UNH 2:ROUGHING 13:32
3rd Kelly,	Lauren NU 2:UNSPORTSMANLIKE	CONDUCT 13:32
3rd Schlagel,	Amy UNH 2:UNSPORTSMANLIKE	CONDUCT 13:32

Win-Cashin,	Hillary	(8-4-1).	Loss-Bugalski,	Brittany	(12-6-3).



Northeastern	vs.	New	Hampshire
Official	Hockey	Game	Box	Score	(Final)

New	Hampshire	vs	Northeastern	(1/6/2017	at	Boston,	Mass.)

FACEOFF	SUMMARY

New	Hampshire	-	Faceoffs

## Player W L

6 Curtis,	Jonna 9 14
17 Taylor,	Devan 6 5
18 Haslett,	Kate 1 1
19 Turner,	Carlee 2 0

24
McManus,
Meghara

3 2

Totals 21 22

Northeastern	-	Faceoffs

## Player W L

6 Herrington,	Shelby 7 1
7 Brand,	McKenna 0 1
11 Zalewski,	Christina 1 4
14 Scamurra,	Hayley 8 9
16 Hartman,	Matti 5 4
28 Savage,	Paige 0 1
37 Anderson,	Kasidy 1 1

Totals 22 21


